Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-
V6)

PNY RTXA1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNRTXA1000-SB)

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BIT

POWERCOLOR RED DEVIL RX9070XT 16G-E/O0C GDDR6
256Bit

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

PNY VCNT1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 DISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNT1000-8GB-SB)

Marka

Afox

Pny

Asus

Asus

Powercolor

Afox

Pny

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

100,00

549,00

500,00

689,00

999,00

115,00

450,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usD

usD



